
Regional Transit Authority 

Voucher Certification Approval 

April 15, 2011 

Auditing Officer Certification 

I, the undersigned, do hereby certify under penalty of perjury that the materials have been 

furnished, the services rendered or the labor performed as described herein, that any advance 

payment is due and payable pursuant to a contract or is available as an option for full or partial 

fulfillment of a contractual obiigation, and that the claim is a just, due, and unpaid obligation 

against the Central Puget Sound Regional Transit Authority, and that I am authorized to 

authenticate and certify to said claim. 

Auditing Officer: 

Kelly Priestl 

The vouchers below have been reviewed and certified by individual departments and the Central 

Puget Sound Regional Transit Authority's Auditing Officer. 

Claims Vouchers: 

AIP Checks* 

Treasurer Checks 

Wire Transfers, Credit Cards, ACHs 

Voided Checks 
Total Claims 

*ck #s 93426,93448 were not issued. 

Smart Card Central Payments: 

Wire Transfers 
Total Claims 

Payroll Vouchers: 

Payroll Checks 
Direct Deposit 
Voided Check /EFT 

Payroll Taxes 
Total Payroll 

Numbers 

93409-93695* 
1402 
31 

92683,93259 

315 

Numbers 

2 
2 

Numbers 

8753-8781 
1,157 

0 
1 

1,187 

Total certified vouchers from April 1, 2011 through April 15, 2011 are $35,290,857.61 

Amounts 

20,376, 708.65 
50.00 

11,493,956.23 
(41,445.68) 

$31,829,269.20 

Amounts 

1,139,186.00 
$1,139,186.00 

Amounts 

$45,428.61 
$2,047,413.17 

0.00 
$229,560.63 

$2,322,402.41 


