Regional Transit Authority Voucher Certification Approval April 15, 2011

Auditing Officer Certification

I, the undersigned, do hereby certify under penalty of perjury that the materials have been furnished, the services rendered or the labor performed as described herein, that any advance payment is due and payable pursuant to a contract or is available as an option for full or partial fulfillment of a contractual obligation, and that the claim is a just, due, and unpaid obligation against the Central Puget Sound Regional Transit Authority, and that I am authorized to authenticate and certify to said claim.

Auditing Officer: Kelly Priestley, Controller

The vouchers below have been reviewed and certified by individual departments and the Central Puget Sound Regional Transit Authority's Auditing Officer.

Claims Vouchers:	Numbers	Amounts
A/P Checks *	93409-93695*	20,376,708.65
Treasurer Checks	1402	50.00
Wire Transfers, Credit Cards, ACHs	31	11,493,956.23
Voided Checks	92683,93259	(41,445.68)
Total Claims	315	\$31,829,269.20
*ck #s 93426,93448 were not issued.		
-	(8)	

Smart Card Central Payments:	Numbers	Amounts
Wire Transfers	2	1,139,186.00
Total Claims	2	\$1,139,186.00

Payroll Vouchers:	Numbers	Amounts
Payroll Checks	8753-8781	\$45,428.61
Direct Deposit	1,157	\$2,047,413.17
Voided Check /EFT	0	0.00
Payroll Taxes	1	\$229,560.63
Total Payroll	1,187	\$2,322,402.41

Total certified vouchers from April 1, 2011 through April 15, 2011 are \$35,290,857.61